G-series AC Servomotors/Servo Drives with General-purpose Pulse-string or Analog Inputs   R88M-G/R88D-GT 9
• Command Control Mode Switching
Operation can be performed by switching between two of the
following control modes: Position control,  speed  control
(including internal speed) and torque control. Therefore, a
variety of applications can be supported by one Servo Drive.
• Simplified Speed Control with Internal Speed Settings
Eight internal speed settings allow you to change the speed

4.5 kW
5 kW
6 kW
R88D-GT75H
7.5 kW
Specifications
Model
Straight shaft Straight shaft with key and tap
W
ith
ou
t b
ra
ke
100 V
50 W R88M-G05030H R88M-G05030H-S2
100 W R88M-G10030L R88M-G10030L-S2
200 W R88M-G20030L R88M-G20030L-S2
400 W R88M-G40030L R88M-G40030L-S2
200 V
50 W R88M-G05030H R88M-G05030H-S2
100 W R88M-G10030H R88M-G10030H-S2
200 W R88M-G20030H R88M-G20030H-S2
400 W R88M-G40030H R88M-G40030H-S2
750 W R88M-G75030H R88M-G75030H-S2
W
ith
 b
ra
ke
100 V
50 W R88M-G05030H-B R88M-G05030H-BS2
100 W R88M-G10030L-B R88M-G10030L-BS2
200 W R88M-G20030L-B R88M-G20030L-BS2
400 W R88M-G40030L-B R88M-G40030L-BS2
200 V
50 W R88M-G05030H-B R88M-G05030H-BS2
100 W R88M-G10030H-B R88M-G10030H-BS2
200 W R88M-G20030H-B R88M-G20030H-BS2
400 W R88M-G40030H-B R88M-G40030H-BS2
750 W R88M-G75030H-B R88M-G75030H-BS2
INC 3,000-r/min Cylindrical Servomotors
32 G-series AC Servomotors/Servo Drives with General-purpose Pulse-string or Analog Inputs   R88M-G/R88D-GT
Servomoter Specifications (R88M-G)
● Characteristics

Allowable work per braking J 39.2 39.2 137 137
Allowable total work J 4.9 × 103 4.9 × 103 44.1 × 103 44.1 × 103
Allowable angular acceleration rad/s2 30,000 max.
(Speed of 2,800 r/min or more must not be changed in less than 10 ms)
Brake life --- 10,000,000 operations min.
Rating --- Continuous
Insulation grade --- Type F
Radial load
Thrust load
Center of shaft (LR/2)
G-series AC Servomotors/Servo Drives with General-purpose Pulse-string or Analog Inputs   R88M-G/R88D-GT 33
Torque and Rotation Speed Characteristics
3,000-r/min Cylindrical Servomotors
• 3,000-r/min Servomotors with 100-VAC Power Input
The following graphs show the characteristics with a 3-m standard cable and a 100-VAC input.
R88M-G05030H/T (50 W) R88M-G10030L/S (100 W) R88M-G20030L/S (200 W)
R88M-G40030L/S (400 W)
0.25
0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000
0.5 0.48
0.16 0.16

50 W R88M-G05030H-B R88M-G05030H-BS2
100 W R88M-G10030H-B R88M-G10030H-BS2
200 W R88M-G20030H-B R88M-G20030H-BS2
400 W R88M-G40030H-B R88M-G40030H-BS2
750 W R88M-G75030H-B R88M-G75030H-BS2
Specifications
Model
Straight shaft Straight shaft with key and tap
W
ith
ou
t b
ra
ke
100 V
50 W R88M-G05030T R88M-G05030T-S2
100 W R88M-G10030S R88M-G10030S-S2
200 W R88M-G20030S R88M-G20030S-S2
400 W R88M-G40030S R88M-G40030S-S2
200 V
50 W R88M-G05030T R88M-G05030T-S2
100 W R88M-G10030T R88M-G10030T-S2
200 W R88M-G20030T R88M-G20030T-S2
400 W R88M-G40030T R88M-G40030T-S2
750 W R88M-G75030T R88M-G75030T-S2
1 kW R88M-G1K030T R88M-G1K030T-S2
1.5 kW R88M-G1K530T R88M-G1K530T-S2
2 kW R88M-G2K030T R88M-G2K030T-S2
3 kW R88M-G3K030T R88M-G3K030T-S2
4 kW R88M-G4K030T R88M-G4K030T-S2
5 kW R88M-G5K030T R88M-G5K030T-S2
W
ith
 b
ra
ke
100 V
50 W R88M-G05030T-B R88M-G05030T-BS2
100 W R88M-G10030S-B R88M-G10030S-BS2
200 W R88M-G20030S-B R88M-G20030S-BS2
400 W R88M-G40030S-B R88M-G40030S-BS2
200 V
50 W R88M-G05030T-B R88M-G05030T-BS2
100 W R88M-G10030T-B R88M-G10030T-BS2
200 W R88M-G20030T-B R88M-G20030T-BS2
400 W R88M-G40030T-B R88M-G40030T-BS2
750 W R88M-G75030T-B R88M-G75030T-BS2
1 kW R88M-G1K030T-B R88M-G1K030T-BS2
1.5 kW R88M-G1K530T-B R88M-G1K530T-BS2
2 kW R88M-G2K030T-B R88M-G2K030T-BS2
3 kW R88M-G3K030T-B R88M-G3K030T-BS2
4 kW R88M-G4K030T-B R88M-G4K030T-BS2
5 kW R88M-G5K030T-B R88M-G5K030T-BS2